Product Bulletin
EAF512 - Air Filter

Vehicles
MERCEDES-BENZ,

el

Technical Info

Height (mm) 249
Inner Diameter (mm) 77.2
Outer Diameter (mm) 132.5

AN dmensans are in mm

Cross References

1A First Automotive A60791 ACDELCO PC2041E ALCO MD-8118
BLUE PRINT ADU172216 BORG & BECK BFA2060 BOSCH 1987 429 401
CHAMPION CAF100464C CHAMPION V464/606 CLEAN MA3016
COOPERSFIA FL9052 CROSLAND 8303 DENCKERMANN A140209
FIAAM FL9052 FIBA FA-2059 FIBA FA2059
FIL FILTER HP 2612 FILTRON AK218/1 FRAM CA9680
HENGST E472L JC PREMIUM B2M064PR KAGER 12-0810
KAMOKA F214101 KNECHT LX 1277 KOLBENSCHMIDT 50013986
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1711410 MAGNETI-MA 152071761679 MAHLE LX1277
MANN Cl4114 MAPCO 60856 MASTER-SPORT 14114-LF-PCS-
MS
Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888
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Cross References

MANN Cl4114 MAPCO 60856 MASTER-SPORT 14114-LF-PCS-MS
MECAFILTER EL9113 MERCEDES BENZ 271094 02 04 MEYLE 012 321 0006
MEYLE MAF0049 MISFAT R432 MOTAQUIP VFA1087
MULLERFILT PA791 OPEN PARTS EAF3232.20 OPTIMAL FA-00325
PBR Al-3738 PURFLUX Al1155 QH QFA0829
SCT SB 2148 SOFIMA S1902A SWAG 1093 9751
TECNECO AR9680 TECNOCAR A2091 TRUPARTS AK218/1
UFI 27.486.00 VAICO V30-9906 VALEO 585649
WIX WA9443

Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888

Comline Auto Parts Limited

Unit B1, Luton Enterprise Park, Sundon Road, Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3GU
Tel: 01582 578 888 International Tel: +44 1582 578 888 Fax: 01582 578 889 International Fax: +44 1582 578 889

Email: sales@comline.uk.com Web: www.comline.uk.com



mailto:sales@comline.uk.com
http://www.comline.uk.com

Product Bulletin
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AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W204)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W204)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W204)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS Coupe (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S203)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S204)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S204)
MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model (S204)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209)
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209)

Litre

1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.8

CcC

1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1597
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1796
1597
1796
1796
1796
1796
1597
1796
1796
1796

Engine

Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol

Petrol

HP

170
143
163
192
184
156
156
163
170
122
143
192
163
163
192
170
143
156
156
184
184
143
129
184
170
163

Model Year

7/2003 - 2/2007
5/2002 - 2/2007
5/2002 - 2/2007
2/2004 - 2/2007
1/2007 - 1/2014
1/2008 - 1/2014
1/2007 - 1/2014
5/2002 - 5/2008
3/2003 - 5/2008
5/2002 - 5/2008
5/2002 - 5/2008
5/2002 - 5/2008
5/2002 - 5/2008
5/2002 - 8/2007
2/2004 - 8/2007
7/2003 - 8/2007
5/2002 - 8/2007
1/2008 - 8/2014
8/2007 - 8/2014
8/2007 - 8/2014
5/2008 - 6/2011
5/2008 - 6/2011
2/2009 - 6/2011
10/2006 - 5/2009
7/2003 - 5/2009
9/2002 - 5/2009

Fitted Period

Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888
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AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model Litre CcC Engine HP Model Year Fitted Period
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK Convertible (A209) 1.8 1796 Petrol 184 10/2006 - 3/2010
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK Convertible (A209) 1.8 1796 Petrol 163 2/2003 - 3/2010
MERCEDES-BENZ CLK Convertible (A209) 1.8 1796 Petrol 170 7/2003 - 3/2010
MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) 1.8 1796 Petrol 163 11/2002 - 12/2008
MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) 1.8 1796 Petrol 163 3/2004 - 12/2008
MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) 1.8 1796 Petrol 184 4/2006 - 12/2008
MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) 1.8 1796 Petrol 163 3/2011 >
MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model (S211) 1.8 1796 Petrol 184 4/2006 - 7/2009
MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model (S211) 1.8 1796 Petrol 163 3/2003 - 7/2009
MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R171) 1.8 1796 Petrol 184 1/2008 - 2/2011
MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R171) 1.8 1795 Petrol 163 3/2004 - 2/2011
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906) 1.8 1796 Petrol 156 9/2008 >
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906) 1.8 1796 Petrol 156 9/2008 >
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906) 1.8 1796 Petrol 156 9/2008 >
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906) 2.1 2148 Diesel 150 2/2008 - 12/2009
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906) 2.1 2148 Diesel 109 2/2008 - 12/2009
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906) 1.8 1796 Petrol 156 9/2008 >
MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906) 1.8 1796 Petrol 156 9/2008 >

Notes:
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